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USAAYV Council Meeting

Tuesday, July 28, 2015
12:00 noon — 2:00 p.m.

Agenda

Utah State Capitol Complex
Senate Office Building — Copper Room

12:00 noon

12:15 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions (information, Discussion, Vote)
= New Members

o Senator Jerry Stevenson

o Person Knowledgeable in Criminal Justice Issues
= Approval of Minutes of April 28, 2015 Annual Meeting

Behavioral Health Integration Committee Report:

Recommendations for Amendments to USAAV Statute
(Information, Discussion, Possible Vote)

Alcoholic Beverage Control Advisory Board Issue:
Mini Bottles (information, Discussion, Possible Vote)

2016 Legislative Session (Information, Discussion, Possible Vote)
» Needle Exchange

» Medical Marijuana

» Involuntary Civil Commitment

= FYI: Other USAAV-Related Bill Requests

Follow-Up on Demand Reduction Discussion
(Information, Discussion, Possible Vote)

= The Spectrum of Prevention
= Utah’s Response to the Opiate Epidemic

o International Overdose Awareness Day — August 31, 2015
= USAAV Resource/Strategy Recommendations

2015 USAAYV Annual Governor’s Awards (piscussion)

Camille Anthony

Patrick Fleming
Brent Kelsey

Mary Lou Emerson

Rep. Steve Eliason
Pat Bird
Mary Lou Emerson

Camille Anthony

Pat Bird
Mary Lou Emerson

Council Members

Camille Anthony

Next USAAV Council Meeting: Tuesday, October 27, 2015 — 12:00 noon - 2:00 p.m.
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